
qbm'rI .1tu!np1uI

Q0nrd0bpfr u.ll_ru0 2016 p

umnl[  Lnluutnurnh qlnr

o i { f l s :

01 funrdn 1 ntuu 1
n0ruLrl0 $tuutu

cFffHfi#ffiffiF,E#N .,;,,,1 '. riftL#riirff B- iwff,ffiffiffffi ff #l' 'ffiry':H . .. f**'s. . rq l

09132200 pb0qh0 nhqnrUun FCUI thLnn 420 720,000 1 ,710

30197631 snrnp A4 FCUl mnrdr 2.500 225.000 90

30197331 nuUht Feu:l huun 3,500 14.000 4

30197233 pnfiuqu0utt pcut hum 120 6,000 50

30197232 urnuquLlun FCUt hum 120 6.000 50

30197230 pnpuquIutt[t FCUI hum 1 5 7,500 50c

30197232 sn Bururur 0ur [t,u nuqur Uun pn ptuJ FCUl hum 50 5.000 10c

30197234 DnnunuurhurL. hnrur Lurqilnil FCUl htrm 1,000 15,000 15

30199231 0untruLh bntun FCUI hum 40 2.000 50

30199232 lnrun. iltE, A4 $nnriruurh hurdrun Feul hum 80 2,800 35

30234300 nurtnurnb utrurhunurL. runuhq urntrhh, CD FCUl hum 200 4,000 2Q

30192121 qbnhhunlnn cnhl F0ul hum 120 14.400 120

30192128 rbrurrhO qnhl FCUI hum 150 4,500 30

30199420 tanr-np, trznr-ritrhnh hun-furn Feul huur 350 3.500 1 0

39263200 onuruhtu urLr urr hh qhnp. tlurtnt ruh, 70-200ko pcul hum 850 17,000 20

30197322 Lurnhrhhn. 20-30 nhnnh hurtlrun FCU:l hum 1 , 1 0 0 5,500 5

30197323 lrurnhrhhn, 30-50 rahnBh hunfurn p0u1 htum 1.500 7,500 5

30192710 unuh&uriluruhu. qnuruhht urL tur htr Feul hurm 350 7.000 20

24911200 unuhh&, Ltfnr-tuhru F0ul hum 480 2,400 5

30192720 oburtrchr (tfurnbhn) Feul hutn 300 6.000 20

301 921 35 qnur$huh rfhqnr-h, tirutnhurh hunftun p0ul huun 500 10,000 20

301 921 36 tlururhur. qnubhtnh uhnurnntlnn ilhqntLlntl F0ul hutn 200 2,000 1 0

30192152 Lhhp, ullurnrfurur, Ll nn pcul hurm 10,500 10.500 1

30197111 lrurnhlh rlhrnurntut urnh hurqhn, rhnpn FCUl hum 100 5,000 50

30197112 l:urnhrh tlhuurnuu urnh hurruhn, dhqhtl FCUI hum 250 12.500 50

30141200 hrurrluruurnp, qnuruhhturhuthh FCUl hum 5,000 20,000 4

30192114 purhurp, ztnurt-fqh, purn&hqh F0u] hum 250 2,500 1 0

301 921 00 nhurhh, hruurunurh PCU:l huun 100 1,000 1 0

30192750 Sr ntluruurhnhhnh hrur]urpurbnt FCUI hum 500 2.000 4

39263320 onluonlro. ruururh F0u:l hum 3.600 14,400 4

30197210 ft)nft'urllr. nntnhn rannhnn rihurqd. hh onurL peul hurm 1,000 15.000 1 5

39831241 odrun, &hnph peul hum 240 6.240 26

39831242 rrlurqph rhnrh, &hnpnil trlurhrutnr- huL[urn FCUl hum 760 3.800 5

39836000 urtlhr, unrlnntuLurh FCUI huur 900 10,800 1 2

39837000 ourfuurdhr FCUl hum 1.700 6,800 4

33761000 nnrlnhnd, qnr-gurpurhh pnqp p0ul hum 100 5,000 50

31531210 l.hhburnurhurh tunfq, 60W, 80W, 100W FCUl hum 100 2,000 20

31531220 2.h hLtnnurLurtr t urtlu, 1 50W FCU:l hum 200 2,000 1 0
f | n t  l l Enn Ann



39224332 qhhLuluuru nnllr FCU:l hum 1 . 1 0 0 2.200 2

39224341 urn nurnb n hn, ut t uruurtf uruurthq FCUI hum 1,000 2,000 2

1 9641 000 u:nrhkohr hhurrhh rurunL. unnh huniurn FCUl hum 1 0 1,000 100

1 9642000 urnrhkBhr htrurrhh u.lurnL, uhh+urthh FCU:l hum 1 1,000 1.000

39513200 ranrah urtr&hnnqhbtrhn, hnhrhnur Peul hurn 160 8,000 50

39835000 hurnurb rfurpnhtnr- &nn FCU:l huu 1.000 4,000 4

39831244 odurn, urhurhuurlurh Fnul hum 150 1,500 1 0

398391 00 qncurrdhurLl, urnFn hunlurpht nr- htutfurn, d,nrl pcul hum 1,400 5,600 4

3981 1 300 onh hnurunlhtn hnururqhnbhr pcul hum 370 8,880 24

301 99790 rlururh, dunfurqnttq, rlurrnlr htrurlunh F0ul huum 7,000 7,000 1

31 681 61 0 hhtrtnnurhurh uruurhnrlhl, tlhruburq, 32U Fnul hum 1.200 6.000 5

39241210 LlLnurur. qnuruhhturLurrhh FCU:l hum 230 920 4

31 681 71 0 nurdurtrurnurn urnlth, hnurSurq, rihur$urq hl Feul huun 100 500 5

31681730 nurdurtrurnurn urmrh 2, qnr-t. purtnuLn'24*2 Feul hutn 6,300 6,300 1

31442000 tfurnrnLnqtrhn, AA nhuurhh pcul hum 130 2,600 20

39812410 l:urhnrrph rhurrr hqilurh tfhonq FCUl hum 730 8,760 1 2

39241140 nurhurh, qnuruhbttuburthh, ilhnurntu pcu:l hum 100 2.000 20

39831271 urunilrs, uurhhtnurnurhhqhhhhtl PCUI htum 80 2.000 25

39831272 urunt-hq. urilurh trlurtrtutnt FCUl hum 30 360 1 2

39812100 hunnurbh tfurbhL /riuruuhLur/ FCUl hum 1.360 5.440 4

31 6831 00 hnurnuptuhl 3u. 3r-t turnnrl pcul hutn 1,200 2,400 2

31683200 hnrunuuluhl 4tn, 3il lunnd FCUl hum 1.200 4.800 4

31 683300 hnurnurchrrhr. rlurnnurhhh ilhurq. urnurhq I url F0u:l hum 250 1.000 4

39838000 urdhr qnquBhurLh hhu, uil uruurrluuurthg Fnul hum 1.500 3,000 2

39221160 nurdurh dhE FCUl mnr*r 6,000 6,000 1

39221150 ptudruU qhnpn pcul unnlth 5,000 5,000 1

39221150 unrn6h prudtuLt F0u1 mnlrh 2,500 2,500 1

39221130 sbrh nudLull F0u] mnrqh 3,000 3,000 1

39221210 rlb6 urrlub pcul hutn 1.000 3,000 3

39221260 rhnpn urhub FCUl hum 2,100 2.100 1

..;i- Eh0ru0inr$' *, #. "ffif' 
'i ' ,, rdsst #ffi . ff $. ,ffi, ;, : :.200'I)00,r l,ltdil :Jl.l

44921100 chuu. utuhururh FCUI Lro 90 22.500 250

44921110 rhu u. rhhurnurnruburtr. ilnlunurqntth PCUl Uq 100 30.000 300

44921200 bhn, rhnrh F0ul uq 70 7,000 100

44921400 Lhn. rhhurnrunurhurtr F0ul uq 70 7,000 100

44111710 uurr hL, lrhnunihhurhurtr, hrutnurbh huriltun FCUI f2 4,850 1 16,400 24

14211000 turlurq. rhhurnurnruhurh FCUl hurn 250 2,500 1 0

44192400 qru9 FCUl hum 1,700 3.400 2

44111200 ohilhhrn Feul hum 2,800 11,200 4
;- 6S ";, #ltrngtiii qtunpui{fi nfiid0t , # : J : t r  . r s; 1,500,000;.,-;t$ffii- .rl

50300000 hurduUunchr PCUl rlnud 2 600.000 300,000

391 30000 onuub0 rruUurlh0 Ltuhnttp F0ul nnuu 1 400.000 400,000

39100000 Iuhnrtp FCUl nnuld 1 500,000 500.000

0 ,@,6  f f f f i  i - ' # r@ , l * *  W.  
' ' t " ' " f f i  '  
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: - '"-l fr *tr '."i 410.r

t0bncbmhU 6utnlptnt00hn

5531 0000 tr bUmnurLru0nrptru0 nrulfu nLrl p0u1 nnurd 800.000 800.000 1

6521 0000 ouroh nuzfunrd FCUl nnuu 500.000 500.000 1

Qruruh 6unulnlpjnl0

64211120 r lhopunupu rhI hbnufu nututttutu p0u] nnud 106.000 106,000 1

72411100 hunlurqurhqurlhh burnurl riuruntgn4 (isp) F0ul nnud 204.000 204.000 1

UruuhnduqnuUu0 6tuluubn

6651 1 170 r.h nfu u n.uu.lu hn{uqpu l4u0 6tttfuubp FCUI nnud 300.000 300.000 1
:lurftuUurnrurh0 6runulnlptnt0[hn

72120000 lurlurl lunqht0bnh 0np.6unu1nrp. Fnu:l nnud 200,000 200,000 1

Ittbnph prudu0 nnnruqpn tpltu0 6u nu;n lplnl0

9241 0000 ebnebnh ntudu0nnnutonnrptnl0 FCUI nnud 350,000 350,000 1



Ub p b 0 ur 0 b n h rl b n ur 0 n n nqd u 0 6ru nur; n rPJ n l0 0 b n

5 0 1 1 1 1 3 0
72261190

r lbob0ul0bnh 0nnnqdLu0 6unurtnLBlnt00bn F0ul nnuil 400.000 400.000 1

mbn. unbhr0. 6nruqn. uu1uh. tlbpu0npng44l pnul nnud 150,000 150.000 1

45460000 chhphnh, thhnr-B1 nhBurghb linpnq ur2|uuru FCUl nnurU 150.000 150,000 1

99600000 qhunulurtr rldrupbhP Feu:l rlnurd 100,000 100,000 1

. '  : , : -23.000,s0

99600000 u rfuutrnudund l, UrunqlruuPnrd X x 23,000,000 23,000,000 1

qurnrlhnururnr0 LnLurunruLnh qtlrqilulbulunutn - - .
@ubnh qunuLnbutulttuc $ruuullunqdu
onuqhnn
U0rlru0nLrln rJrnqngfihnh tn.ruLuLllpntp"lnLl
-*tl-rf' oC hrnr rIn 4 nuru 1 6nuohn

r0)

r',,"i !ru0 $uruul1unqdq!)
Q0r)ru0 ununl{tujh aOdurI dL

(n0purgr,!-

Lurno)

urr.ltdLu

dltru{np

UhuLlnnh
qhon

(nnud)

0G4rudb01

dLufuubp
(nnuo)

Pu0ru!p

Uhgufighl.l l .1n4P'Pum
l ' P \ /  n r r r r r r r r l r r r t n n t l t t t f i

ru0rlu0nL0p

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

45311137 urnururphh tntuunl uurnphnh urhqur4pnr-rl Fnul nnud 974000 974.000 1
: 2.026.000

6531 0000 t r  bbrnnubu0ntptur0 Puzlunt i l
pcul nnuil 1,900,000 1,800,000 1

45460000 oru0oh rlbnurtru0q0nnuUu0 tuzfu rumu0p0bn pnul nnud 150,000 150,000 1

98111140 hbn h0uUtuth0 hul lnnnrPJnt0 FCU:l nnud 6,000 6,000 1

71351540 rnbfu [hlrutru0 dbnruhullnrlnrplnt0 p0ul rlnud 20,000 20,000 1

7 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0urfu uodruhburuq bm ru [lu 0 du nru;nLpl nt0 FCUl nnud 50,000 50,000 I

x X

ffiT x lx 3,000,000

ffitlfrnurtnnrfi Lnruurnrurlrh $tnL[Pqhu]unlu.fi - - .
nh qbnruunUuturt|ru0 $ruuuqunqUuU)

6nrrrohnn

U0tlu0nrrln UqPuhu[nLPJntU .
nurahA OS funrtln 1 nuu 1 6nuqhn -
f - - - l - -  *  * r  |  -  *  '  -  *  '  _ _  _

ffiqnp6un0rutltufi gruuuqrunqdu0) ,
Q0dru[ un]!Iq!U-b lOdru0 61,

ip0pLugtu-
rLuno)

)tur"hrltu Uhu{nnh
qhon

(nnud)

C04Lurlbfip

drufuubp
(nnLu0)

PLu0tul.lp

Uhpru0gh11 !n4P'Pum
CPV nuruLuLtunqdLu0

ru0tlu0nLf p )fuuL{np

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

' ' ' ' i ' . " * u ' ' ' . . . " ' i { t ' ' ) l . " l ' ' ' r 900,000i

q1?A?no nhobrruthO tJunblf tP FCUl hmn 420 900,000 2144

| | ihnriinrufioEhn':*:

., . ;Ii ,:rt, * alr *i 1i
"' 2,400,000

9051 1 100 run Eh hLutluprlu0 6unrujnr-pjnt0 FCUI nnLud 2,400,000 2,400,000 1

.ri i

x X

00nudhEn x X 3,300,000

@rurunruunhqjnLq!,:uihu!*nu.f i  -- ,  ,  =, '
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LlOrlu0nrdn 6ufiu-rtuLunhu thil mnw0ulnnu
nuJh0 04 funrdp 5 nuu 1 dnuqhn
(n um n rnrgbtntu r h0 6rufu uhnh qnndru n0ur llru 0 $tu uut l4tu pqdu[)

Qfirlu0 urnunUurth a00ut0 dL

(n0pugr.u-

Uuno)

Qtur"hdru

rI[ru{np

Ufrru{nplt

chIn
(nnLud)

C04rudb0p

durfuubp
(nnurrl)

Pr-uOtu!p

Uhlru0ghq !n4p'pum
CPV nruuuUunqdu0

tu0rlu0nLDp

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

nuuptbn i {  * , f  ,  . ,#** '  Ll i i1 - i i  a ' :  :  
"  

.  . . , '

45231177 bn bn nnnu L ut 0 6ru 0u uu n. Unuh6ttttuu m n lil F0ul rlnuu 974000 974.000 1
16;000

98111140 nbnhEurLur rh0  huLnnntBtnL0 pnul nnud 6,000 6.000 1

71 351 540 nbfu 0hUurUu0 dbntuhul lnnntBjnL0 FCU:l nnurd 20,000 20,000 1

71311100 Orufu uc6uhbrnuq br.nu Uu E 6u nulnLBl n t[ pcul nnuu 50,000 50,000 1

j' "r *e,q ; aunlrt rtrugnhuurgna iiiJl tutluubn' i' t ^=*.{-sr J r$ 'f-

X X

E0nudh0n x x 1,050,000

' r lurrndhnurrnnrG LnLuunumfr qlnLr luulbutupuuI
(n u ur n r n lohm u I h 0 6tu fu u b n h qb n ur r.n b ul tu U tu 0 $ tu u w llul nqd u [)

6nuqhnn
U[r lu0nLdn bLl0ut munudBfibnh qruhutu0ntd

nudhO 05 funrrln 1 nuu 1 dnuqhn
(n u.n p; nLpbrn u.; fr0 6u[uu bp fr qnndu n0u L{ru 0 $tu utullu nqdu 0)

Q0rlu0 LunurnULuth l00ut[ dL

ip0prugtu-
Junq)

)ur.frdru Ufrru{np[r

chon
(nnud)

0[4tu0b0p

drufuubp
(nnuo)

PruIurQp

Uhgnr0gh11 !n4p'pum
CPV nruuuUrunqdu0

ru0r{u0ntdp Ifru{np

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

.::::::

150;000

45231125 nnnqilurh ur rtuurururhphhn FCUI nnuu 150,000 150.000 1

x x

E0nufb0n x x 150,000

nur"nrlhnumnL0 Lntuunuuh qlnrnr"uwbmunu0
( rurm n r n rob m u I h 0 dru fu u h n h qh n r.u m b u t ur U ru 0 $ tu utu ll u nqd u 0)

6nruqhnn
U0rltuInLrln pnudumurl{rupupnLf

nudh0 05 funuln 1 nuu 1 dnuqhn
(nuLn n r nLobLn u Ih[ drufu ubnh qnndru n0tulltu 0 $ruuu lltu pqdu 0)

Q0rftu0 unrrnUuJh l0tltu0 dL

ln0purgLu-
rurno)

XrurJrdLu Uhtu{nnh
qhon

(nnruf)

C04urrlb0p

durfuubp
(nnulU)

Pru0rul;3

Uhgru0ghLt 11n4p' jum

CPV nruuuUunqfu0

tu0tlu0nrdp dltu{np

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

f f i l ' f  r  T ' I  
" T f f i * ' ' :  1 1 ' * .  I  , "  + i!S,l*iry..t

2;37o000

41 1 1 0000 nrlubr nl  gnh i luLnuUunutnnld FCUI nnud 2,170,000 2,170.000 1

45460000 quOqh n0Bushtl 0npnqnrd FCU:l nnud 200,000 200.000 1



I I

' r [umdhnumnL0 LnluunumIqlnLrluqbmunuI
(num n r nrgbmu t h0 6ur fu ubn h qbnruu butru !u0 $uuut Qupqilu[)

Onruqhnn
U0rl tu0ntdn hLuf i  qhum r lzLuUnLtp, UnnI
ptudh[ 08 funrdp 5 4tuu 1 - 6Puq[P
(rurrn n r nrobrn ur t h0 6tu fu ubnh qnndur n0ur llu 0 $tu utl lttu pqdu 0)

Q0rJruI ununlluth Q00tu0 dt,

(nIpurgru-

Uuuno)

?Lur.hdm UltrutlnpI
qhon

(nnu0)

0[4rudbIp

drufuubp
(nnu[)

Pur0urllp

Uhgur0ght1 t1n4p'puLn

CPV nulutuUungdut0

ufi{u0nLdp rlfru{np

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2,800,000

UrurUnrprut h0 rlh pn gunnrd. Uuqilutlbpq. 6unuJ n tp.

75121400 nur0tuUh Uuqdurdnnntd Fnur nnud 60,000 60,000 1

75121400 r lurnrnh B,uunhth 7 FCUl nnurd 500,000 500.000 1

751214Q0 rlurrhurru0 mn0bn F0u] nnurrl 500,000 500.000 1

75121400 Llbnth0 qu0q FCU:l nnLuU 300.000 300.000 1

75121400 uuhrlurOuuruhh on Fnu:l nnLud 50,000 50,000 1

75121400 nbnph rnn0 FCUl nnuu 300,000 300.000 1

75121400 qhLnbrhBh on FCU:l nnud 350.000 350.000 1

75121400 urlu0nn L untnp 60nt0n Pnul nnud 740,000 740,000 1

x X

00nudb0n X x 2,800,000

'rlumrlhnruurnr0 Lnruuntlr-nf q;nLrluqbuutptu0
( n u rn n r n rpbrn ur r h [ 6tu fu u b n h qh n u r.n b utur 11 u 0 $ttt u tu L1 u pqdtu 0)

onuqhnn
U0rl tu0nLdn n fi nr.u fi n r n p I n LJ ph h ut 0 p ru; fi 0 dru nr,uj n rpj n t 0 [ b tt
nudhO 01 funrrln 6 nuu 1 dnuqhn
f rurur n r nLobrnu r h0 durhubnh en ndur nOru lltu 0 $ru uu Llunqdu0)

Q0ilu0 ununllulh Q0tJu.t0 6t

(p0prugtu-

burno)

9Lur.h0tu

dfrru{np

Ufru{npft
qhIn

(nnud)

C04u0b0p
6rufuubp
(nnud)

Pru0ru!p

Uhgu0ghLt l1n4p'puLn I 
u0tlu0nLdn

CPV nuruuLunqUu0 |

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
:a:iit: :::r:rrrrrrr:

:: 300.000 i.*)T:ir

UztuUnrpur I h0 rIhpnqurnnr-rl. UuqduUh nu{. 6unuj ntP.

70000000 | uOzurnd qntjph hbm tluru{r{ud 6unuj. FCU:l nnud 300.000 300.000 1

; .'- 46nrrl rhuiEnhuiitg I . !:lii:::

X X

C0nrudb0n X lx 300,000

@0 otufuuunh qunturnuuttuquc $tuuuqunquuc) I
IIon,uqhnn 
IE0rlrufintiln unghltuQuuG huurnLh ruilmnflnLpJnLfifihn ,

l ^ ' , ' ' + n n  1 n  h r n r  r l n  7  n t t t t t  1  A n r r r o h n  I



Q0rhu0 unuplltulft aOdur0 dl,

(p0prugur-

Uuno)

9rur.h0ur

dlrLu{np

UhuLlnnh
qhoo

(nnud)

0E4rurlb0p

6urfuubp
(nnurd)

PurIur!p

Jhpru0gh|.1 !n4p'puut
CPV nurutuUunqdu0

ur0rluEnL0g

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

t l

ouihrurnlbini tr- f g 
"" 

irr ' -" ',," ' 
n;' 

*' ' jir .;1-- s"J,'

l:,.,,3:800:O0O,l

99600000 hnrnunUud nnntBtru0 0tutuum0bn X X 800.000 800.000

99600000 uil OLuruumfibn X X 3.000,000 3,000,000

C0nuilbtin X X 3,800,000

Ir.umrlhnuunr0 Lnruunumlr qjnLrluqhmurnLun

_. tnr,r pttrtU*rtnA Otfr"U
Onuohnn
U0rlu0nrdn Iuluru nu.l n n gur ||tu I 14PPn LPl nt0

n u r d h 0  I f u n r d n  1 n u u  1 d n u q h n
(nutn nrnrobmulIh0 6ufuubnh qnndunOuUtu0 $uruuUrunqdu0)

Q0rfuu0 urnunUuJh Q0tJtu0 Otr

(p0ptugru-

Ltuno)

?tur"hDur

0[tu{np

UhLu{nnh
qhon

(nnud)

C04Ludb0p

6rufuubp
(nnurd)

Pru0ruLlp

Uhgru0ght1 11n4p'pum

CPV nruuutUunqdu0

tu0rlLu0nrf p

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1$i] I

452t1228 rhhurnurnurh urh urrluurururtrphhp tfurh\ uru ,lc nnud 5,215,000 5,215,000 1

a t  I 285,000

98111140 hbnhOuUurh0 huhnnnrp tnr0 F0u:l nnuld 25,000 25,000 1

71351540 rn bfu 0 hUrutru 0 dbnuhullnrlntp;nL0 FCUl nnuu 60.000 60,000 1

71311100 0ufu uqduhbr,nruq bmurUu0 6unulntpjnt0 FCUI nnLud 200.000 200.000 1

ffitrgna'uyl 6riiJuubn -;#t ri'13.500 000

99600000 n0euohL nnurdtu 20nnh l f ' lU!-0bnh0 K x 13,500,000 13,500,000

00nudb0n X x 19,000,000

'rturr"ntlhnutnnr0 LnLuunurnh qlnLnu:trlbmuJnlrtI
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l f i r l r r r f i n r  r I n n r r r n6 n r r r on L r fi rl u-r u fi Luoh Ln u Lr u I L n Bn LB I n L[

ELudh0 9 funLrlp 4 nuu 1- 6nuqhn
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Pru0Lul.lp

Jhgu0ghq !n4p'Pum
CPV ntuur.ullunqdu0

ru0rlu0nLdl rlfrtu{np

'l 2 3 4 5 6 7
I '

lfi'ta: 
" :

1. .1.000-000

99600000 ur  0uuum0bn x X 1,000,000 1,000,000

C0nturlh0n lx 1,000,000



' r lurundhnumnr0 Lnlurunrumh qlnlnmwhmLrnuI
(nuu n rnrobmu rh0 6tufu ubnh obnuunburuUu0 $ruunrUunoiluu[)

6nuqhnn
Ufirltu0nLdn $h[Lu[uLutru.r0 LrprukqnLplnrfi huuun.huqdlul;bn.

nudh0 10 funrdp 7 nuu 
' !  6nuqhn

( n u m n I n r 0 bm ur I h tr Ou ru u b n h on nou n tI [u tr ru ti S [u u Lu U u noU u tr )
90rfuu0 ununUurh a0fu0 dt,

(p0prugur-

bLuno)

?tur"hrltu Uhu{nnh
qhon

(nntud)

Q04rudb0p

drufuubp
(nnLuf )

Ptu0tul;p

Uhgur0ghLl 14n4p'juur

CPV ntuuuUunqfur0

tu0rlu0nrdp Uf uL[np

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
l  . i

l$luuntu0B0b r-:r- , - ".. - ' . '  l

, :  : !  :  :  l : i  : :  i i : : : : t

r,-, -.+OO,OOO lii'l*\

99600000 $h0ru0uuLuI ulourLonrBrnr0 X X 400,000 400,000

C0nuilbEn X l x 400.000

' lumdhnrurnnr[  Lnluunumh otnLn$ubmunu0
( n um n r n lobm u r h 0 6ur fu u b n h ob n u u b u, u U ru 0 $ tu u ru lru nod ur 0)

Onurqhnn
U[rlu0nrdn QrnLn h ouro ru$htrLuqhut

nudhfi 4 funrdn 3 nuu 5 dnuqhn 51
(num nrnlobmur rh0 6urfu ubnh onn6urn0uLtu0 $tuutuLutnodut0)

Qfirftu0 unurnUurrh 10rJru0 dL

ip0prugLu-
:utno)

?tur"hdut

)lrru{np

Uftru{npf
qhon

(nnud)

004rudb0p

dr.nfuubp
(nntud)

Pru0ru!p

Uhpur0ghLt l.1n4p'pum

CPV nuuuUunqUu0

Lu0rltu0nLdp

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Uurnu0p0bn '*- : I  S , l l .

U Z f u u m u 0 B 0 h i ' ; : : " ' , '  . t 4 E ;  : H  f f i r i ; i i:i;l\::lii

45231115 rhhurnurn. Urtuurur. qurqurilnuhhnh huni .q0 nnud 6,500,000 6,500,000 1

71311100 0ru fu u.rq6u hbrnurq bmu Uu0 du nu I ntptnt0 peul nnud 500,000 500.000 1
;'s..g,Qfinsd thilJ6n ru t t l fubn#f l : ' , . .+#* i ; *

00nuilb0n X X 7.000,000

'rlumrlhnrurnnL0 Lnluunr.umh qlntnLuulhmLunLu0
(num nrnlobLnu Ih0 6urfu ubnh qbnumburulUur0 $uruultunodLu0)

6nuqhnn
Ll0r lu0nrdn dunruhur0 nrnrphrh uuhnLUmuth[  $n0n
nnrdh0 11 funri ln 1 nutu 2 dnuqhn
(num nrnrobmurh0 6urfuubnh qnndunfiuUru0 $ututulttttncilLu[)

a0du0 u lnunUurh Q0rlu0 dL

(p0pugru-

Uunq)

?tur.hdtu

dlrru{np

Uhu{nnh
qhon

{nnuril)

C04urdb0p

drufuubp
(nnurd)

PruOur!p

Uhtur0ghq |1n4n'num

CPV nuuuUunqduI

ur0tltu0nLdp

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
jr' A, *#. ".i, ii r*

hr!

l,,islsst+-F-*r;)!y

I  unrnuUurnq hnudhdtul l0bn 2,795,900 2,795,900

C0nurdh0n x X 2,795,900



' lurmdhnrurnnr0 Lnluunumlr q3nLryu:qhmLuptuI
(num nrnrpbmurh0 6ufuuhnh qbnumbuttuUu0 $ututt t l lunqdu[)

Onuohnn
U0Llu0nrdn $n[nuth0 ptnLph;h r4t"uhnrunuth[ $n[r ]
nurdh0 11 funrdn 1 nuu 2 Onuqhn
(num nrnrobmurhO drufuubnh qnn6unOuLttu0 $uuurl lunqdu0)

Q0rltu0 ununUuth a00u0 dL

(pIprugru-

Luno)

?tur"hDtu

rlfrru{np

Ufrtu{npf

qh0[

(nnuo)

C04ur0b0p

dnrfuubp
(nnu[)

Ptu0tu!p

Jhlru0ghq !n46'putn
CPV nu.ruuUunqduI

tu0rluGnrdl

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

ffi
urnmtuUunq hnuU h6tuUIbn 2,055,100 2,055,100

06nu[b0n x x 2,055,100

C04tudb0p 78,451,000


